 BIMBA BIM-PCFL-0119 Catalog 2019  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
TA Series Cylinders
The TA Series is Bimba's standard pneumatic NFPA cylinder line,
offering self-aligning motion that can be customized to fit any application.
Floating Rod Bushing
Self Alignment Feature: Rod Bushing is designed to float
.002” to improve bearing surface alignment.
 > Reduces cylinder drag

ERS
Product Features
About our Part Number System
 > Simple, easy to understand
 > No excessive codes!
 > Eliminates mistakes when ordering
Example: A 2.50” Bore by 10”
Stroke NFPA cylinder, Front Flange
Mount, Head & Cap Cushions,
Magnetic Piston for Switches.
Part Number:
TA-MF1-2.50 x 10-HC-MPR
Standard Port and Cushion
Adjustment Positions
 > Ports - Positions 1 and 5
 > Cushion Adjustment - Positions 2 and 6
 > Specify Non-Standard
Positions When Ordering
1414
TA SERIES N
FPA ALUM
IN
UM
 CYLIN
D
ERS
BIMBA BIM-NP-0519 Catalog 2019  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
How to Order
TA - MF1 D- 2.50 x 10 - HC - MPR
Options
A Extended Piston Rod Thread (Example: A = 2”)
AS Adjustable Stroke - Retract
(Specify Length, Example: AS = 4”)
AO Air / Oil Piston
» B .250” Urethane Bumper Both Ends
» BC .250” Urethane Bumper Cap Only
» BH .250” Urethane Bumper Head Only
BP Bumper Piston Seals (1.50” - 8” Bore)
BSPP British Standard Pipe Taper (Specify Size,
Example: BSP = .250”)
BSPT British Standard Pipe Parallel (Specify Size,
Example: BSP = .250”)
C Extended Piston Rod (Example: if C = 0.50”,
then 1” Rod Extension Is C = 1.50”)
KK2 Large Male Rod Thread
KK3 Female Rod Thread
KK3S Studded Piston Rod
(KK3 With Stud, Loctite In Place)
KK4 Full Diameter Male Rod Thread
KK5 Blank Rod End (No Threads, “A” = 0”)
LF Low Friction Seals
LT Low Temperature Seals (LT)
LTE Low Temperature Extreme Seals (LTE)
MA Micro-Adjust (12” Max Stroke) Available On
Double Rod End Models
MAB Micro-Adjust W/ Sound Dampening Bumper
(12” Max Stroke)
MPR Magnetic Piston for Reed or Solid State
Switches (R10, R10P, RAC, RHT & MSS)
MS Metallic Rod Scraper (Brass Construction)
NR Non-Rotating
OP Optional Port Location
(Example: Ports @ 3 & 7)
OS Oversize Rod Diameter
(Specify Size, Example: OS = 1.375”)
SAE SAE Ports (Specify Size, Example: SAE #10)
» SE Spring Extend (1.50, 2.00, 2.50 Bore)
» SR Spring Return (1.50, 2.00, 2.50 Bore)
SSA Stainless Steel Piston Rod, Tie Rods, Nuts &
Fasteners
SSF Stainless Steel Fasteners
SSN Stainless Steel Tie Rod Nuts
SSR Stainless Steel Piston Rod
SST Stainless Steel Tie Rods & Nuts
» ST
Stop Tube - Specify Stop Tube Length (in
Inches) Specify Stroke as ES (Effective Stroke)
(Example: TA MS4 2 X 24 ES-ST=3)
TMS Steel Cylinder Tube, Black Epoxy Paint Finish
TMSS Stainless Steel Cylinder Tube (TMSS)
TH 400 PSI Hydraulic Non-Shock
VS Fluorocarbon Seals
XX Special Variation (Specify)
Series
TA 250 PSI Air
Bore
1.50
2.00
2.50
3.25
4.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
10.00
12.00
Cushions
H Head Cushion Position 2 Is Standard